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Jan. 12 – Feb. 22
First Impressions: 32nd Annual Associate Artist Show open to associate artists only
Cole, Cooper/Ferry, & Caddell gallery
Congratulations open to new elected artists only
Goodman Gallery
Nostalgia open to all members
Mile Brook Gallery (downstairs)

Drop off/ Pick up: Sat.& Sun., Jan., 6 & 7m 10 am - 5 pm
Opening Reception: Sun., Jan. 14, 2 - 4pm

March 1 - April 11
An Exhibition in Four Acts open to all members
1. Rock of Ages
2. Phases of Light
3. Stillness: A Still Life
4. Strictly Abstract
Cole, Cooper/Ferry, Caddell, & Goodman Galleries

All the World’s a Stage (Open to all members. Digital Submissions Only. Please View Prospectus with Information
Regarding Submissions)
Mile Brook Gallery (downstairs)

Drop off/ Pick up: Fri., Sat.,& Sun., Feb 23, 24, & 25, 10 am - 5 pm
Opening Reception: Sun., March 3, 2 - 4pm

April 19 - May 30
Ship to Shore: A Marine Show open to all members
Cole, Cooper/Ferry, and Caddell Galleries
Catharine Lorillard Wolfe Art Club
Goodman Gallery
John Caggiano Solo Show
Mile Brook Gallery (downstairs)

Drop off/Pick up: Fri., Sat.,& Sun., April 12, 13, & 14, 10 am - 5 pm
Opening Reception: Fri, April 26, 5 - 7 pm



June 7 - July 18
Hudson Valley Art Association
Cooper/Ferry and Caddell Galleries
Expanding Visions open to all members
Goodman and Cole Gallery
Hope Is the Thing With Feathers - A Youth Exhibition open to young artists
Mile Brook Gallery (Downstairs)
Please view the online prospectus for show dates and info.

Drop off/ Pick up: Fri., Sat.,& Sun., May 31, June 1, & 2, am - 5 pm
Opening Reception for Hudson Valley and Expanding Visions: Sat., June 15, 5 - 7 pm

July 26 - Sep 5
103 Elected Artist Exhibition open to elected artists only
Cooper/Ferry, Cole, & Caddell gallery
Taking Flight open to all members
Goodman Gallery
New Haven Paint & Clay Club Select Members Exhibition
Mile Brook Gallery (Downstairs)

Drop off/ Pick up: Fri., Sat., & Sun., July 19, 20, & 21 10 am - 5 pm
Opening Reception: Fri., Aug 2, 5 - 7 pm

Sep 13 - Oct 24
New England Landscape open to all members
Caddell, Cole and Cooper/Ferry galleries
Connecticut Pastel Society - Renaissance in Pastel
Goodman Gallery

Drop off/ Pick up: Fri., Sat., & Sun., Sep. 6, 7 & 8 10 am - 5 pm
Opening Reception: Fri., Sep 20, 5 - 7 pm

Nov. 1 - Dec. 31,
Deck the Walls open to all members
Cole, Cooper/Ferry, and Caddell Galleries
Bon Appetit open to all members
Goodman Gallery

Drop off/ Pick up: Fri., Sat.,& Sun.,Oct 25, 26, & 27, 10 am - 5 pm
Opening Reception: Sun., Nov. 10, 2 - 4 pm


